
1310nm 3X3 Coupler

Optical Specifications

Parameter Unit
Operating Wavelength
IL
PDL@1310nm
Return Loss@1310nm
Fiber type
Fiber Length
Package Dimension 
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature

Ver:20240828

°C -40 to +85

dB ≦0.2

Value
nm 1310±40nm
dB ≦40

dB ≧50
cm SMF-28 Ultra
- ≧100

mm OD3.0 * L35
°C -40 to +85
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